Position

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic Il
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Assistant Fire Chief
Assistant Fire Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic Il
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Total Wages

$279,450
$241,206
$237,006
$230,368
$228,447
$224,396
$223,628
$221,828
$218,413
$210,988
$209,174
$209,045
$208,863
$208,036
$206,945
$206,617
$204,799
$203,764
$200,946
$200,065
$198,918
$196,704
$196,204
$192,457
$191,404
$190,119
$189,534
$189,475
$187,601
$187,219

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,252
$51,600
$54,592
$55,635
$61,720
$52,693
$55,362
$54,839
$48,774
$54,615
$62,152
$44,652
$54,516
$51,128
$48,930
$73,238
$73,294
$52,933
$55,782
$54,469
$37,454
$56,405
$42,306
$42,747
$55,041
$53,780
$54,299
$49,814
$50,211
$55,116



Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Firefighter Paramedic I
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

$186,775
$184,616
$184,556
$184,443
$184,020
$183,838
$183,537
$183,200
$181,658
$181,552
$179,712
$179,340
$178,751
$176,911
$176,110
$175,940
$175,785
$175,515
$174,268
$173,723
$173,440
$173,223
$170,897
$169,871
$168,860
$168,247
$167,672
$165,834
$164,787
$163,788
$163,568
$160,773

$32,426
$50,010
$44,205
$41,841
$53,700
$46,973
$48,435
$35,033
$54,312
$54,667
$50,467
$53,509
$47,217
$60,030
$54,462
$46,626
$48,963
$48,921
$57,332
$48,615
$32,795
$44,983
$49,086
$47,660
$55,246
$64,247
$46,014
$40,018
$46,734
$40,416
$54,253
$45,508



Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Inspection Supervisor
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector Il
Firefighter Paramedic |

Ems Quality Assurance
Coordinator

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic Il
Firefighter Paramedic Il

Fire And Environmental Safety
Supervisor

Firefighter Paramedic Il

Fire Engineer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

$158,911
$158,645
$158,374
$156,999
$156,865
$156,598
$155,193
$154,575
$153,889
$152,306
$152,146
$150,637
$148,595
$143,404
$143,034
$141,486
$140,672
$136,989
$135,537
$132,275
$129,795
$128,967
$126,641
$126,289

$125,610
$125,131
$125,015
$122,674

$121,934
$120,496

$44,769
$40,978
$51,565
$48,352
$46,949
$46,022
$54,366
$42,140
$40,577
$41,284
$43,127
$47,268
$43,469
$41,792
$44,581
$45,464
$50,737
$28,245
$43,604
$45,933
$39,779
$49,099
$30,185
$30,624

$28,201
$30,448
$33,811
$31,843

$35,031
$47,791



Firefighter Paramedic I
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic I
Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic I

Department Public Information
Officer

Administrative Analyst Il
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic |
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire And Environmental Safety
Inspector |

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic |
Administrative Assistant
Gis Analyst Il

Fire And Environmental Safety
Inspector |

Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic I
Firefighter Paramedic I
Administrative Technician
Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic |

Fire And Environmental Safety
Inspector |

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic |

Firefighter Paramedic |

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

$119,925
$118,654
$117,996
$115,913
$114,571
$111,805

$104,176
$102,639
$101,940
$97,693
$97,577
$96,611
$92,365

$90,549
$87,739
$75.880
$71,629
$71,165

$64,197
$63,959
$63,858
$60,413
$59,397
$59,367
$58,819
$58,765

$58,336
$57,692
$56,423

$43,736
$49,769
$46,830
$35,478
$36,401
$26,446

$31,400
$14,218
$35,586
$35,066
$44,247
$46,981
$26,187

$23,581
$23,253
$23,725
$23,735
$21,917

$13,265
$26,664
$26,348
$23,401
$24,741
$23,815
$18,078
$22,651

$5,925
$25,260
$25,195



Firefighter Paramedic |
Firefighter Paramedic |
Office Assistant Il

Firefighter Paramedic |

Fire Public Education
Coordinator

Fire Logistics Worker

College Intern

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department
Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

Fir Fire Department

$54,919
$54,589
$48,078
$33,395
$21,953

$12,879
$8,057

$21,639
$18,103
$7,137
$12,000
$0

$0
$0



